Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.52
1:17.18
1:17.46
1:18.13
1:19.12
1:19.12
1:19.14
1:20.79
1:27.28
1:29.29
1:29.59
1:30.57
1:32.33
1:33.49
1:34.95
1:43.07
1:43.31
1:44.57
1:46.08
1:46.73
1:56.12
2:05.71
2:06.38
2:34.67
2:40.70
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WA Pts

284
245
242
236
227
227
227
214
169
158
156
151
143
138
131
103
102
98
94
92
72
56
55
30
27

Round

Date

30/04/17
22/03/15
22/10/16
20/03/16
23/03/14
04/05/14
08/06/14
04/02/14
19/10/13
05/05/13
11/05/13
23/02/13
08/06/13
2511112
07/10/12
12/05/12
09/06/12
04/12/11
22/10/11
14/01/12
26/02/11
23/10/10
04/12/10
10/10/09
10/10/09

Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Holywell Geoff Drew Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
Wrexham SC ECL Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development
Cath Ankers Meet

BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs
Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Geoff Drew Memorial

Swim Wales North Sub Regional

NEWSA Championships

NEWSA Championships

Venue

Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bangor
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Bangor
Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell

Holywell
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Club Swam Under Level
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Wrexham 2
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Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.52
1:17.46
1:18.13
1:17.18
1:19.14
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Date

30/04/17
22/10/16
20/03/16
22/03/15
08/06/14
04/05/14
23/03/14
04/02/14
19/10/13
08/06/13
11/05/13
05/05/13
23/02/13
25/11/112
07/10/12
09/06/12
12/05/12
14/01/12
04/12/11
22/10/11
26/02/11
04/12/10
23/10/10
10/10/09
10/10/09

Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Holywell Geoff Drew Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
Wrexham SC ECL Championships

Cath Ankers Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development
Holywell Valentine Meet

BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs
Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regional

Geoff Drew Memorial

NEWSA Championships

NEWSA Championships
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Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
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Wrexham
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Llandudno
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Holywell
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Holywell
Holywell

Holywell
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